No. C 169186

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Oct 31, 2013
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

RIVER DISCOVERY, INC.
ANNA BUSCHBACHER
PO BOX 8336

BOISE ID 83707

USA

JAMES R BENNETTS
1231 MAIN ST
CHALLIS ID 83226

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR ALICIA ROSALES 2572 N. TANGENT AVE.
DIRECTOR MARK WEDEKING 6458 PARAPET DR
SECRETARY CHERYL BIDSTRUP 508 FULTON ST.
PRESIDENT MARY BOWER 14807 PLUM RD.
DIRECTOR DAN TONSMEIRE 129 N. BAYHORSE DR.
TREASURER FRAN TONSMEIRE PO BOX 72

DIRECTOR NICOLE CASSITY 521 MONROE ST

City State Country
MERIDIAN ID USA
BOISE ID USA
SALMON ID USA
CALDWELL ID USA
EASTPOINT FL USA
LEMHI ID USA
EMMETT ID USA

Postal Code
83646
83714
83467
83607
32328
83465
83617

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 169186

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Anna Buschbacher
Name (type or print): Anna Buschbacher

Date: 10/10/2013

Title: Executive Director

Processed 10/10/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




