No. <b>C 169186</b>		Due no later than Oct 31, 2013		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form			JAMES R BENNETTS			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  RIVER DISCOVERY, INC.  ANNA BUSCHBACHER  PO BOX 8336		CHALLIS ID	CHALLIS ID 83226			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		BOISE ID 83707 USA		3. <u>New</u> Register	3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Busin	ess Addresses o	f President, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	urer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR DIRECTOR	ALICIA ROSALES MARK WEDEKING		2572 N. TANGENT AVE. 6458 PARAPET DR	MERIDIAN BOISE	ID ID	USA USA	83646 83714	
SECRETARY PRESIDENT	CHERYL BIDSTRUP MARY BOWER		508 FULTON ST. 14807 PLUM RD.	SALMON CALDWELL	ID ID	USA USA	83467 83607	
DIRECTOR TREASURER	DAN TONSMEIRE FRAN TONSMEIRE		129 N. BAYHORSE DR. PO BOX 72	EASTPOINT LEMHI	FL ID	USA USA	32328 83465	
DIRECTOR	NICOLE CASSITY		521 MONROE ST	EMMETT	ID	USA	83617	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 169186		Signature: Anna Buschbacher		Date	Date: 10/10/2013			
		Name (type or print): Anna Buschbacher		Title	Title: Executive Director			
Processed 10/10/2013		* Electronically	provided signatures are accepted as origina	l signatures.				